
Seri Başı H.TOKĠ 15 0 0

Volo KAZAN B.
Yunus Emre GÜNGÖR

Sebiha USTA

47/26

38/18

45/30

37/24
Gökhan ÇELĠK

Sena KAYA KONAK B.

Petank KAZAN B. Esile EMEN/Y.Emre GÜNGÖR/Musa BOLAT 8 13 Talia KUMARTAġLIOĞLU/Mesut TÜKENMEZ/

Hüseyin TÜKENMEZ
KONAK B.

Raffa KAZAN B. Esile EMEN/Musa SARIÇAM/Y.Emre GÜNGÖR 15 3 Hüseyin TÜKENMEZ/Gökhan ÇELĠK/Tuğçe ÖZLÜ KONAK B.

Volo H.TOKĠ
Ġsmet RESUL

Sevda KEKLĠK

46/30

40/20 KONAK B.

Petank H.TOKĠ
Yılmaz GÜZELOCAK/ Seda GERĠDÖNMEZ/ /

Doğukan DAOĞLU Sevda KEKLĠK 13 6 Talia KUMARTAġLIOĞLU/Mesut TÜKENMEZ/

Ġlke KUMARTAġLIOĞLU/Gökhan ÇELĠK
KONAK B.

Raffa H.TOKĠ
Yılmaz GÜZELOCAK/Seda GERĠDÖNMEZ//

Ġsmet RESUL 15 7 Hüseyin TÜKENMEZ/Gökhan ÇELĠK/Tuğçe ÖZLÜ KONAK B.

Petank KONAK B.
Mesut TÜKENMEZ/ Gökhan ÇELĠK/

Ġlke KUMARTAġLIOĞLU/ Hüseyin TÜKENMEZ 13 10 Esile EMEN/Emre GÜNGÖR/Musa SARIÇAM/

Mehmet Emin DOKTUR
KAZAN B.

Raffa KONAK B. Hüseyin TÜKENMEZ/Gökhan ÇELĠK/Tuğçe ÖZLÜ 7 15 Esile EMEN/Bahar ÇĠL/Y.Emre GÜNGÖR KAZAN B.

Sonuç 1°  H.TOKİ 2°  KONAK B.

Seri Başı ÇEKĠRGE 15 0 #BAġV!

Volo B.ÜNV.

Faik Dursun ÖZTÜRK

Öznur BĠLGĠLĠ
47/28

39/18

41/17

41/22

Umut GÜNGÖR

Pınar SARI
T.GÜCÜ

Petank B.ÜNV. Ahmet EMEN/Faik Dursun ÖZTÜRK/Öznur BĠLGĠLĠ 13 11 Deniz DEMĠR/Umut GÜNGÖR/Onur AKMAN T.GÜCÜ

Raffa B.ÜNV. Ahmet EMEN/Sevcan AKBABA/Faik Dursun ÖZTÜRK 9 13 Deniz DEMİR/Umut GÜNGÖR/İ.Alperen SÜTOĞLU T.GÜCÜ

Volo ÇEKĠRGE
Rüstem HAMDĠ

Ġnci Ece ÖZTÜRK

47/28

42/32 T.GÜCÜ

Petank ÇEKĠRGE Ahmet MUSA/Furkan ULU/Ġnci ECE ÖZTÜRK 13 10 UmutGÜNGÖR/Onur AKMAN/Cansu Nur IġILDAK/

Deniz DEMĠR
T.GÜCÜ

Raffa ÇEKĠRGE
Ramazan ÖMEROĞLU/Rüstem HAMDĠ/

Ġnci Ece ÖZTÜRK 5 14
Umut GÜNGÖR/İsa Alperen SÜTOĞLU/

Deniz DEMİR
T.GÜCÜ

Petank B.ÜNV. Ahmet EMEN/Faik Dursun ÖZTÜRK/Sevcan AKBABA 13 9 Umut GÜNGÖR/İsa Alperen SÜTOĞLU/

Deniz DEMİR
T.GÜCÜ

Raffa B.ÜNV. Ahmet EMEN/Faik Dursun ÖZTÜRK/Sevcan AKBABA 15 6
Umut GÜNGÖR/İsa Alperen SÜTOĞLU/

Deniz DEMİR T.GÜCÜ

Sonuç 1°  ÇEKİRGE 2°  B.ÜNV.
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4 Lü Final

Volo H.TOKĠ

Ġsmet RESUL

Sevda KEKLĠK
45/25

40/21

47/33

40/25

Faik Dursun ÖZTÜRK

Öznur BĠLGĠLĠ
B.ÜNV.

Petank H.TOKĠ
Doğukan DAĞOĞLU/Yılmaz GÜZELOCAK/

Seda GERĠDÖNMEZ 13 1 Ahmet EMEN/Faik Dursun ÖZTÜRK/Öznur BĠLGĠLĠ B.ÜNV.

Raffa H.TOKĠ
Yılmaz GÜZELOCAK/Ġsmet RESUL/

Seda GERĠDÖNMEZ 11 12 Ahmet EMEN/Faik Dursun ÖZTÜRK/Sevcan AKBABA B.ÜNV.

Volo ÇEKĠRGE

Rüstem HAMDĠ

Ġnci Ece ÖZTÜRK
46/35

42/31

43/26

36/14

Gökhan ÇELĠK

Sena KAYA
KONAK B.

Petank ÇEKĠRGE
Ahmet MUSA/M.Furkan ULU/

Merve Can ÖZTÜRKER/ Ġnci Ece ÖZTÜRK 13 7 Talia KUMARTAġLIOĞLU/Mesut TÜKENMEZ/

Ġlke KUMARTAġLIOĞLU/Gökhan ÇELĠK
KONAK B.

Raffa ÇEKĠRGE
Ġnci Ece ÖZTÜRK/Rüstem HAMDĠ/

Ramazan ÖMEROĞLU 15 10 Hüseyin TÜKENMEZ/Gökhan ÇELĠK/Tuğçe ÖZLÜ KONAK B.

Petank B.ÜNV. ÇEKĠRGE

Raffa B.ÜNV. Ahmet EMEN/Sevcan AKBABA/Faik Dursun ÖZTÜRK 10 15
Ġnci Ece ÖZTÜRK/Rüstem HAMDĠ/

Ramazan ÖMEROĞLU ÇEKĠRGE

Petank H.TOKĠ KONAK B.

Raffa H.TOKĠ
Yılmaz GÜZELOCAK/Ġsmet RESUL/

Seda GERĠDÖNMEZ 15 1
Hüseyin TÜKENMEZ/Gökhan ÇELĠK/

Talia KUMARTAġLIOĞLU/Tuğçe ÖZLÜ KONAK B.

Petank B.ÜNV.
Ahmet EMEN/Sevcan AKBABA/Faik Dursun ÖZTÜRK

13 5 Yılmaz GÜZELOCAK/Doğukan DAĞOĞLU/

Seda GERĠDÖNMEZ
H.TOKĠ

Raffa B.ÜNV. Ahmet EMEN/Sevcan AKBABA/Faik Dursun ÖZTÜRK 13 14
Yılmaz GÜZELOCAK/Ġsmet RESUL/

Seda GERĠDÖNMEZ H.TOKĠ

1°  ÇEKİRGE 2°  B.ÜNV.
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